

Sess-187/2019

2/27.11.2019

Today is fixed for evidence.

Three accused person are present by filing hazira. Prosecution files time petition,hd considered and allowed.No witness is present court today.SR of CSW-1 has been receive.

Todate i/e-19.2.2020 for Evidence of CSW-1.

Issue summons accordingly.Prosecution is to take proper step.

Accuseds on bail will remain as before

D/c

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.