

CNR WBUD01- 001066-2019

,J.O.CODE WB00874

SESS-187/2019

13/05.11.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

Three accused persons files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Prosecution files hazira of one witness namely Jagadish Ch. Roy who is examined in chief and declared hostile by prosecution. The said witness is crossed by prosecution and defence and discharged as witness no-1.

FIX 21.2.23 for evidence of of csw-1,2.

FIX 22.2.23 for evidence of of csw-3,4.

FIX 23.2.23 for evidence of of csw-6,7 .

Issue summons accordingly. Prosecution is to take proper step.

D/C

