

CNR WBUD01- 001066-2019

J.O. Code- WB00874

SESS CASE NO. 187 / 2019

14/21.02.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

No step by the accused persons

No witness is present.

Due to resolution of Local Bar Association and the cease work observed by West Bengal Court Employees Association the case could not be taken up for evidence.

Todate.

D/C by me.

Judge,

ADJ,FTC-I, Raiganj, U/d.