

Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
CNR WBUD01-001066-2019 , J.O.CODE WB01014
SESS-187/2019

21/18.01.2024

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-3, 4.

Three acd are absent by filing a petition u/s 317 CrPC on the ground stated therein. Hd, considered and prayer for time is allowed.

Prosecution files hazira but no witness is present today.

TO 19.01.2024 for evidence of CSW-6,7.

Prosecution is to take proper step.

D/C