

Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-001066-2019, J.O.CODE WB01014
SESS -187/2019

26/19.09.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the three accused persons are present by filing hazira.
Prosecution files hazira but no witness is present court
today.

FIX 20.09.2024 for evidence of csw-5&6.

Issue summons accordingly.Prosecution is to take proper step.

D/C

